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barnesville series

Overall Results

December 07, 2024

https://'www.smileymiles.com/2024/RES120724%20SA...

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services http://www.smileymiles.com

Place Name/Race

1 MILE RUN

City/State

1

10

Amos Kimble

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Matt Riffle Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Kreg Robinson Clarington OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Dean Banko New Florence PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Thomas Karrasch Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Amy O'Donnell Ebensburg PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Chris Allen

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Colton Asbury Glen Dale WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jeff Wesolowski Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Doug Il Gracik Glen Dale WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Age
17

31

44

41

46

39

42

22

33

42

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time Place*
21:04.87 2
4:42.59 1
16:22.28 1
21:23.09 4
4:49.49 2
16:33.60 2
24:23.17 9
5:28.83 5
18:54.34 4
24:40.64 9
5:27.83 4
19:12.81 5
25:30.11 12
5:37.77 6
19:52.34 6
25:59.03 15
5:42.25 8
20:16.78 7
25:59.21 15
5:39.61 7
20:19.60 8
27:36.54 21
5:58.10 10
21:38.44 11
27:36.90 23
5:58.30 11
21:38.60 12
28:02.26 27
6:15.64 14
21:46.62 13
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Jason Leech Cadiz OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Keegan Matheis

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Tricia Allen Marietta OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Justin Morris Cambridge OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Michael Coppa Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Summer Jenkins Barnesville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

David Smith Cairo WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Sarah Shepherd
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Robert Sheridan Marietta OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Delana Big D Jenkins Barnesville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Katie Kovalchik Pleasant City OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Kimberly Stewart

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Pamela Addis Mineral Wells WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Diane Raible Mckeesport PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Joel Linnabary New Concord OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

New Martinsville WV

https://'www.smileymiles.com/2024/RES120724%20SA...

45

18

42

36

59

46

27

39

64

17

31

47

63

53

65

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

30:10.94
6:21.83
23:49.11
30:16.21
6:03.78
24:12.43
30:50.09
6:52.26
23:57.83
31:09.96
6:55.68
24:14.28
32:02.90
6:59.55
25:03.35
32:16.01
7:14.15
25:01.86
32:39.64
6:18.80
26:20.84
34:21.23
7:29.37
26:51.86
34:22.59
7:41.98
26:40.61
35:05.80
7:24.64
27:41.16
35:28.01
7:54.15
27:33.86
35:30.83
7:48.25
27:42.58
36:03.70
8:00.84
28:02.86
36:12.88
8:03.27
28:09.61
36:40.02
8:07.74
28:32.28

36
16
20
34
12
22
40
19
21
43
20
23
50
21
29
50
22
28
47
15
32
59
24
35
60
26
34
60
23
37
64
28
36
65
27
38
70
30
40
72
31
41
75
33
42
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Melissa Meyers
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Lauren Fissel Cairo WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Carla Ladner Aurora OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Autumn Ladner Aurora OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Deanna Addis
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jeannette Wierzbicki Cambridge OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

John Milburn
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K
Brandy Miller
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Susan Nesbitt Barnesville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Christine Milburn
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K
Levi Mercer
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Porter McGinnis

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Tracy Rafail Sewickley PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Bryan Mularcik Bethlehem WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Amanda Bates Buckeye OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Saint Clairsville OH

Mineral Wells WV

New Philadelphia OH

Moundsville WV

New Philadelphia OH

Saint Clairsville OH

https://'www.smileymiles.com/2024/RES120724%20SA...

41

35

49

16

42

66

63

51

68

63

10

51

44

43

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

36:40.25
8:00.39
28:39.86
37:32.09
7:38.89
29:53.20
40:30.93
8:56.14
31:34.79
40:53.77
8:43.41
32:10.36
41:02.25
8:26.39
32:35.86
42:00.24
9:13.64
32:46.60
46:29.99
9:38.87
36:51.12
47:51.37
10:13.58
37:37.79
48:58.42
10:45.78
38:12.64
49:03.60
11:17.48
37:46.12
51:06.53
8:05.93
43:00.60
51:38.14
9:38.66
41:59.48
51:41.35
12:35.73
39:05.62
53:57.09
5:49.60
48:07.49
57:17.60
11:19.30
45:58.30

73
29
44
73
25
48
89
39
50
92
38
54
92
37
55
96
40
56
101
42
59
106
45
61
111
48
63
111
49
62
100
32
68
108
41
67
115
51
64
80
9
71
120
50
70
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Place Name/Race

1 MILE WALK

City/State

1

10

11

12

13

Carl Kondrach Barnesville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Brent Stark New Albany OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

James Lapinski Blacklick OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Katherine Ervin Norwich OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Sarah Donley Bethesda OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Daniel Stewart Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

John Fitzgerald Flushing OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Don Slusser Monroeville PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Kenneth Angle Lowell OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Randy Nutter Saint Marys WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Shirley Bonnette Saint Clairsville. OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Roy Thomas

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Desiree Hindman

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

Age
52

52

61

57

43

46

60

73

57

71

63

83

40

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

https://'www.smileymiles.com/2024/RES120724%20SA...

Time Place*
40:12.38 2
8:59.82 1
31:12.56 1
40:35.65 5
9:04.40 2
31:31.25 3
40:50.48 5
9:27.15 3
31:23.33 2
44:05.21 9
9:55.60 4
34:09.61 5
46:12.19 13
10:41.82 7
35:30.37 6
46:49.92 14
10:15.80 5
36:34.12 9
47:19.18 17
10:54.81 10
36:24.37 7
47:53.50 20
11:25.40 12
36:28.10 8
48:14.16 21
10:47.40 8
37:26.76 13
48:18.27 25
11:26.65 13
36:51.62 12
48:24.78 23
10:50.16 9
37:34.62 14
51:21.28 34
11:52.66 16
39:28.62 18
51:32.35 32
11:20.79 11
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Kenna Brandon

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Nancy McCabe Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Karen Mercer Saint Clairsville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Debra Czap Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Darlene Stout Parkersburg WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Karen Buskirk Williamstown WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jacqueline Blair Flushing OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Hunter Bates Graysville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jeanne Davis Powhatan Point OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Cherrie Cowan Parkersburg WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

J Gary Sutton Pittsburgh PA
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Cynthia Hein Parkersburg WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jerry Kosem Wheeling WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Blake Headen Wellsburg WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Jim Kudlak

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

43

54

49

68

47

61

59

62

68

69

73

75

57

64

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

40:11.56
52:21.50
11:50.63
40:30.87
52:46.40
12:05.11
40:41.29
52:56.03
11:55.65
41:00.38
53:41.71
12:06.33
41:35.38
55:24.53
12:59.40
42:25.13
56:14.08
19:34.66
36:39.42
56:56.03
13:37.15
43:18.88
57:14.29
13:16.40
43:57.89
57:26.23
13:11.10
44:15.13
58:35.16
13:21.84
45:13.32
:1:00:42.15
12:29.27
48:12.88
: 1:01:06.24
14:23.65
46:42.59
:1:01:12.36
19:30.41
41:41.95
: 1:02:33.04
14:20.65
48:12.39
:1:03:37.75
14:39.14
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21
38
15
23
44
19
25
45
17
28
51
20
31
60
25
35
63
53
10
68
32
36
67
29
38
66
27
39
71
30
41
68
23
45
77
35
42
84
52
32
78
34
44
83
37
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Martin White Barnesville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

https://'www.smileymiles.com/2024/RES120724%20SA...

72

Kamron Chervenak Saint Clairsville OH 27

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Matthew Hennings Steubenville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Tiffany Franckhauser Steubenville OH
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Patrick Jobb

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Catherine Darling Parkersburg WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Cody Johnson

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

Scott Simonton Saint Marys WV
SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 1 MILE

SANTA'S SPIRIT SPRINT 5K

*Qverall Place

52

48

67

54

41

57

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

Series Total

48:58.61 46
:1:03:49.04 81
14:14.15 33
49:34.89 48
:1:04:36.87 91
14:57.30 42
49:39.57 49
: 1:05:30.69 93
14:51.31 41
50:39.38 52
:1:05:44.29 94
15:06.90 43
50:37.39 51
:1:08:17.29 100
15:19.40 44
52:57.89 56
:1:13:55.34 97
14:45.13 38
59:10.21 59
: 1:15:18.29 107
16:52.90 49
58:25.39 58
:1:18:27.17 111
19:12.77 51
59:14.40 60
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